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
quired.)

WARREN 
REALTY

OS 9-3638
WANTED! 
An Easterner
To rnloy the tall trees and lush 
growth surrounding this beautiful­ 
ly decorated 3 bedroom, 7 bath 
horn* on acre In the Westfleld 
area, Rolling Hills. Only one like 
this available. Must be seen to 
be appreciated. Reduced to $38,- 
500 for quick sal*.

LEWIS REALTY
27904 Silver Spur 

Rolling Hills

FR 7-6828
Eve., FR 7-2771 _

FIXER UPPER"
$395 Down 

2 Bedrm.   Den
This G.I. resale Is a mess, but 
paint and good old elbow grease 
is all that's needed toi this bar­ 
gain. Lame fenced lot on quiet 
non throiifih street. No red tape 
or nuflllfing

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p m.

DUPLEX   $15,250
1ST payments, completely fur- 
nlihed. CM zone. Make offer. 
Inquire 1400 West ?03rd St. 

FA 1-7149

CAN WE HELP YOU?
New Listing

Large older home In excellent 
location. New built in range and 
oven, two full baths. Ideal for 
the growing family. Full prlca 
only $15,950 with 11500 down.

Corner Lot
Real sharp home on corner lot. 
On* of the nicest homes In tha 
area. Detached double garage, 
built-in ranga and avan, 1% 
baths. Hurry an this ana. Full 
prlea anly U»,W9.

Four Bedroom
Let us show you this Immaculate 
home In Lomita. Corner lot. Hi 
baths, fireplace, built Ins. Close 
to schools a.nd shopping. This Is 
a lot of home for only $25,500.

Lomita
To sea this home Is to want It. 
You must see tha Inside of this 
housa to really appreciate It. 3 
bedrooms, W baths, fireplace, 
bullt-lns, carpeting, beautiful eov- 
arad patio. Call for details.

KEN MILLER REALTY
1503 CPENSHAW BLVD. 

TORRANCE

FA 8-1049

W5 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
LOMITA

DA 6-3555

$895 DOWN
Exceptional
3 Bedroom

Walk to Shopping
Located west of Hawthorne Blvd. 
This lovely home features ex­ 
pensive wall to wall carpetlnq, 
hardwood floors, huoe kitchen, 
lots of tile, block wall fence, 
barbecue and patio, attached ga­ 
rage. Nicely landscaped and fruit 
traes and many Other features. 
Priced to se I today at/ »16,950. 
For appointment to see call

FR
6 HOUSES on R-3 LOT

1X0x140 Three 1-bedrooms, two 
2-bedrooms and owner's J-bedroom 
and den. Near Torrance Park. 
No financing. 29 % down'. Owner 
will carry balance. Attractive In­ 
terest rate.

3 Bdrm., South Torrance
I'n baths, 2 car garage, hard­ 
wood floors. Large kitchen, block 
fence. Only 171,000, 10',. down.

ALBERT ?. ENGLAND
Realtor 

J230 SEPULVEDA

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1T92 

* "3 BEDROOM
LOVELY NORTH TORRANCE 
IVii baths, caretlng and drapes, 
fenced yard, double qaraqe, rx 
cellent n e I g h b orhood. Near 
schools, church, shopping and 
freaway. Try 10 % down.

Independence
REALTY

17101 Hawthorne ilvd., Lawndale 
370-1774 SP ? 1774

NO DOWN G I. Thraa badroomi, 
two baths, double detached ga­ 
rage. Hardwood floors. Large 
yard. FR 0-3541.

$795 DOWN, LARGC 2-BEDROOM, 
Immaculate condition. Has carpal- 
ing and drapas. Paneled living 
room, covered patio. Lot, 50x150. 
Call FR 0-3561.

Eves DA 6-9353
$995 DOWN 

G.I. Resale
This beautiful three bedroom 
home and family room Is only 
two years old. Features built-in 
oven and range. Forced air heat, 
wall to wall carpeting, sliding 
glass doors, service pnrch. Dou­ 
ble attached garage, block wall 
fence and many other features. 
Call now for appointment to see.

733 W. Carson 
FA 0-2770

$995 DOWN
4 Bdrm., 2 Baths

Have a large family? Heres the 
answer! Wall to wall carpet, 
wardrobe closets. Large yard 
with block walls, garage, and lo­ 
cated o n cul de sac. Owner anx­ 
ious to sell. Asking only $17,995. 
Hurry I

23844 Howthornc Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

_ 8-2294

WHY RENT?
$295 DOWN 

Large 2 Bedroom
A little work would rnake this 
a lovely home, features stucco 
f -structlon. Over 800 Sq. ft. 
I 40x138 And many other fea­ 
tures. Vacant So must sacrifice 
for a quick sale. Move In today f

FR 0-3561

REALTOR: An activ» member of   local Real Estate 
Board which is a constituent member of the National

Association of Real Estate Boards (in California Real 

Estate Association) and who is bound by its rules and 
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